
 
 
 

Client Information 

 

banner image

Client Name: _________________________________

Client #: ___________________

Address 1: ____________________________________________

Address 2: ____________________________________________

City: __________________________

State: ___________

Zip: __________________

Phone #: _______________________

Ordered By: _________________________________

Email: ______________________________



Vacutainer Tubes 

 

Needles 

 

Item Number Item Description Qty. Config

170843 3 mL Lavender Hemogard (Short Draw) ________ 100/BX

18122 6.0 ml Green Lithium Heprin Plasma ________ 100/PK

25393 6ml Pink K2 EDTA ________ EA

335641 3.5 ml Gold CAP ________ 100/BX

400826 5.5 mL Gray (Sodium Fluoride/Potassium Oxalate) ________ EA

405490 4.5 ml Mint Green Lithium Heparin w GEL ________ EA

4496 2.7 ml Blue (COAG) ________ 100/BX

458743 6 mL Red (CLOT ACT) ________ 100/PK

723540 TB QUANTIFERON GOLD TEST ________ EA

728652 TRACE ELEM K2 EDTA ROYAL BLUE FOR LEAD TEST ________ 100/PK

728652 TRACE ELEM K2 EDTA ROYAL BLUE FOR LEAD TEST ________ EA

89792 Vacutainer Plus PLST 6mL Red Clear (For Micro Albumin) ________ 100/PK

9603 4 mL Lavender Serum EDTA ________ 100/BX

9604 6 mL Green (Sodium Heparin) ________ EA

9605 5 ml CAT Gold Top ________ 100/BX

Item Number Item Description Qty. Config

121094 Alcohol Prep Pads ________ 200/BX

20363 Band-Aids ________ 50/CT

21559 Needle Eclipse (21 x 1.25) Green ________ 48/BX

2246 Needle Eclipse (22 x 1.25) Black ________ 48/BX

37663 Gauze 2 x 2 4 PLY ________ 200/BG

428295 Holder tube one use (for eclipse needle) ________ 250/BG

77604 Needle Eclipse Preattached Black (22g x 1.25) ________ 100/CS

77605 Needle Eclipse Preattached Green (21g x 1.25) ________ 100/CS

79035 Push Button Butterfly 21g ________ 50/BX



Bags 

 

Forms / Labels 

 

Item Number Item Description Qty. Config

119515 Biohazard Bags LG 12x15 for courier transport ________ 100/PK

119515 Biohazard Bags LG 12x15 for courier transport ________ PK

197391 Bag Specimen Irreplaceable Purple 6X11 ________ 100/PK

197392 Biohazard Bags Green Room Temp SM 6x9 for specimen transport ________ 100/PK

197393 Bag Specimen Grey Refrigerated 6 X 10IN Alverno ________ 100/PK

197394 Bag Specimen Blue Frozen 6 X 10IN Alverno ________ 100/PK

Item 
Number Item Description Qty. Config

28698 RED STAT LABEL STAT .75 X 1 ________ BOX

32650 Label Multi Purpose Seiko for Dymo Labelwriter 450 Printer ________ 2/PK

395940 Green Micro Labels ________ ROLL

441551 Advanced Beneficiary Notice (ABN) ________ 50/PK

441642 Advanced PAP Beneficiary Notice (ABN) ________ 50/PK

79330
Label Thermal White 1IN Core 2x1.25in for GX420d printer THERMD50 (SMALL 

ROLL )
________ ROLL

Client Service Dermatopathology Requistions ________ EA

Client Service GI Requistions ________ EA

Client Service Cyto/Gyne PAP/Tissue Requistion Form (Pathology) ________ EA

Client Service Toxicology Release Requsition Form (Toxi) ________ EA

Client Service Laboratory Test Requistion Form (Clinical) ________ EA

Client Service ECF-Requistion Form (Extended Care Facility) ________ EA

Client Service Surgi-Center Requistion Form (Surgery Center) ________ EA



Miscellaneous 

 

Item Number Item Description Qty. Config

110821 Transfer Tube Polyprop RB Clr 13 X 75 5ml ________ 1000/PK

110821 Transfer Tube Polyprop RB Clr 13 X 75 5ml ________ EA

111127 Amber Transfer Tubes (order caps separately #155581) ________ 250/BG

111127 Amber Transfer Tubes (order caps separately #155581) ________ EA

115057 Dymo Label Printer 550 ________ EA

131593 Glucola 50 gram Orange ________ 6/PK

145173 Glucola 75 gram Orange ________ 6/PK

155581 UNIV DARK BLUE CAP PLUG 10-12-13-16MM TUBES ________ 1000/BG

170310 Hemoccult II Sensa Dispensapak ________ 40/BX

170310 Hemoccult II Sensa Dispensapak ________ EA

175097 Caps for transfer tubes Neutral 13mm ________ 1000/BG

193293 Tourniquet Violet LF 1 X 18IN ________ 250/BG

28001 Sharps Container Small ________ EA

28005 Sharps Container 2 Gallon ________ EA

460284 Pinworm Paddle ________ EA

69362 Glucola 100 gram Orange ________ 6/PK

714137
DRUG OF ABUSE TEST WITH ADULTERANTS T CUP (only for accts 6519 

and 6355)
________ EA/1

715608 Blood Bank Transfer Pipettes ________ 500/BX

720009 PERSONAL USE OC AUTO SENSOR IO KIT ________ 20/BX

Staples 
#848159

Histo Cooler Zip ties 14in (46-315M) ________ PK



Microbiology / Virology 

 

Item 
Number Item Description Qty. Config

11939 Ova and Parasite (Yellow and White) ________ EA

132433
E Swab Flocked Tip Aerobic/Anaerobic Strl Nylon Poly Cap Lqd Amies 480C 

(White Cap) 
________ EA

132434 E Swab Flocked Tip Strl Nylon Poly Cap Lqd Amies Mini Reg 481C (Green Cap) ________ EA

132435
E Swab Flocked Tip Strl Nylon Att Poly Cap Lqd Amies Mini Flexable 482C (Blue 

Cap) 
________ EA

148279 BD Anaerobic Blood Culture Bottles (Maroon) ________ EA

148280 BD Aerobic Blood Culture Bottles (Blue) ________ EA

171956 Eswab Flocked and Rayon Swab 486C (for Rapid Strep and reflex throat culture) ________ EA

186929 Swab Dacron Tip Strl 6 in ________ 100/BX

187645 CLOTEST/Plyo plus rapid test for H.plylori ________ PK

193216
Swab Culturette Aerobic For Molecular MRSA by PCR (single swab white)Strep A 

Rapid
________ EA

23205 Transport Stool Para Pak Culture C & S Orange top Cary-Blair ________ EA

715989 IDkit Hp Two (Breath kits) ________ 5/BX

9514 Swab Mini Tip Culturette (Green Top) ________ EA



Urine Containers 

 

Item Number Item Description Qty. Config

15219 Urine Container Non-Sterile ________ EA

153706 Urine Container Sterile (orange cap) 100 in a bag ________ 100/BG

153706 Urine Container Sterile (orange cap) 100 in a bag ________ EA

169807 Transfer Straw For Urines ________ 100/CS

187617 Commode Specimen Collector (nuns cap) ________ EA

206510 Pediactric Urine Bag ________ 30/BX 

25487 Urine Container Mid-Stream kit w/urine and cult tubes ________ 50/CS

26971 Tubes Gray Urine Culture Preservative ________ 100/PK

30726 24 Hour Plastic Amber Urine Container ________ EA

353447 Tube Urinalysis Round Bottom (Yellow Top) ________ 100/BX

416915 Toxi Split Kit (FOR DRUG SCREEN ONLY) ________ EA

60405 Transfer Straw with C&S Urine Tube Kit ________ 50/PK

725750 TOWELETTE CASTILE SOAP SNGL USE ________ 100/BX

89792 Vacutainer Plus PLST 6mL Red Clear (For Micro Albumin) ________ 100/PK



Cytology / Pathology 

 

Molecular 

 

Item Number Item Description Qty. Config

11196 Cytobrush ________ 100/PK

13388 Cytolyt Solution Bottle 32oz ________ EA

13850 Slide Double Transport Holder ________ 50/BX

138863 Formalin Vial 10% 120ml ________ EA

15408 Container Specimen With Lid 86oz ________ 25/CS

155780 Spatula and Brush Set for use with Thin Preps ________ 25/PK

155781 Purple Broom ________ 25/PK

196252 Transport Jar for Slides ________ 100/PK

208353 Formalin Vial 10% 15ml ________ EA/1

210707 Formalin Vial 10% 40ml ________ EA

23644 Spatula Cytology Plastic ________ 50/PK

363501 Container Specimen Prefill Cytolyt 30ml ________ EA

437924 Specimen Jar No Label Empty 480ml ________ EA

703837 Prostate Biopsy Transport Kit 12-Place ________ 1/KT

712682 Specimen Container Cyto Preserv w Green label PrefiIl 20ml ________ 100/BX

71478 Fixative Cytology Spray ________ EA

727484 PAP Thin Prep Vial with brush and spatula ________ EA/1

Item Number Item Description Qty. Config

108401 BD Affirm Ambient Transport Kit ________ 10/BX

15158 Conical Tube 50ml Sterile ________ 25/PK

197838 Abbott Universal Collection Kit ________ EA

712363 Alinity M Multi Collection Kit for STI ________ EA/1

715839 BD MAX Molecular Vaginal Panel Specimen Collection Kit ________ EA



Additional Supplies 

 

HOSPITAL USE ONLY 

Item Number Item Description Qty. Config

Staples CE285A HP Toner Cartridge 85A Black for Kiosk-MUST HAVE APPROVAL FOR THIS ________ EA

Item 
Number Item Description Qty. Config

105405 Racks Cardboard Transport ________ 250/CS

108401 Affirm Ambient Temp Transport ________ 10/BX

111494 Label Plasma ________ ROLL

120668 Label Serum ________ PK

123823 Universal Viral Transport Kit (UTM/M4 red top) ________ EA

128592 Label Molecular Specimen Deliver to Core Lab (PINK) ________ ROLL

129937 Label Stat Specimen Processing Deliver To Dept Immediately Yellow ________ ROLL

129938 Label Quantiferon Gold TB Process Immediately Yellow ________ ROLL

132433
E Swab Flocked Tip Aerobic/Anaerobic Strl Nylon Poly Cap Lqd Amies 480C 

(White Cap)
________ EA

147072 Cap Replacement For PCR Secondary Tube for HPV ThinPrep Testing ________ 1000/BG

149319 Cap Screw Clr No Ring Micro Cro Test Tube Neutral 15.7mm ________ 500/BG

155781 Purple Brooms ________ 25/PK

171956 Eswab Flocked and Rayon Swab 486C (for Rapid Strep and reflex throat culture) ________ EA

176653 Tube and Cap Master Mix M2000 ________ 150/CS

187363 Extra Caps For Master Mix M2000 ________ 2000/BAG

193216
Swab Culturette Aerobic For Molecular MRSA by PCR (single swab white)Plus 

Strep A Rapid
________ EA

197391 Bag Specimen Irreplaceable Purple 6X11 ________ 100/PK

197394 Blue Frozen Specimen Bags ________ 100/PK

197838 Abbott Universal Collection Kit ________ EA

36316 Tube Microcentrifuge Screw Cap 2ml 10.8mm X 46mm ________ 1000/BG

395940 Green Micro Labels ________ ROLL

428923 Badge Monitor Ethyl Alochol Vapor Toxic Exposure ________ EA

428924 Badge Monitor Formaldehyde Vapor Toxic Exposure ________ EA



 

Centrifuges  

 

428925 Badge Monitor Xylene Vapor Toxic Exposure ________ EA

433004 Chloraprep One Step 1.5ml ________ 25/BOX

439223 Vaccine Tubersol 5TU (PPD) solution ________ EA

723540 TB QUANTIFERON GOLD TEST ________ EA

727484 Thin Prep Vials with brush/spatula ________ EA/1

727901 MEDIUM CULTURE BACTEC MYCO F LYTIC PLSTC ________ EA

8659 PREFILLED BOUINS FIXATIVE 20ML ________ EA

86618 FLOW Label ________ ROLL

Medspeed Medspeed Bar Code Labels Alverno-Core Lab ________ ROLL

Medspeed Medspeed Bar Code Labels- OTHER- use comments to order, provide details ________ ROLL

Medspeed Medspeed Bar Code Labels Alverno-Micro ________ ROLL

Item Number Item Description Qty. Config

162747 Centrifuge Six Place ________ EA



PSC USE ONLY 

Item 
Number Item Description Qty. Config

105405 Carboard Rack 36 HOLE ________ 250/CS

110821 Transfer Tube Polyprop RB Clr 13 X 75 5ml ________ 1000/PK

111127 Amber Transfer Tubes (order caps separately #155581) ________ 250/BG

111127 Amber Transfer Tubes (order caps separately #155581) ________ EA

111383 Microtainer Lavender For Automated Process ________ 50/BG

111494 Plasma Label ________ ROLL

118284 MED Gloves Flexal Nitrile ________ 200/BX

118285 LG Gloves Flexal Nitrile ________ 200/BX

118468 SM Gloves Flexal Nitrile ________ 200/BX

118479 XL Gloves Flexal Nitrile ________ 200/BX

118974 Store at Room Temp Label ________ PK

11939 Ova and Parasite (10 in a box) (Yellow and White) ________ 10/BX

11939 Ova and Parasite (10 in a box) (Yellow and White) ________ EA

119515 Biohazard Bag 12x15 for courier transport ________ 100/PK

11953 Temperature Monitoring Strip ________ 100/PK

120668 Label Serum ________ PK

121094 Alcohol Prep Pads ________ 200/BX

123823 Universal Viral Transport Kit (UTM/M4 red top) ________ EA

129937 Label Stat Specimen Processing Deliver To Dept Immediately Yellow ________ ROLL

129938 Label Quantiferon Gold TB Process Immediately Yellow ________ ROLL

131061 Label Nursing Home Fl Orange ________ 1000/RL

131593 Glucola 50 gram Orange ________ 6/PK

132433
E Swab Flocked Tip Aerobic/Anaerobic Strl Nylon Poly Cap Lqd Amies 480C

(White Cap) 
________ EA

132434 E Swab Flocked Tip Strl Nylon Poly Cap Lqd Amies Mini Reg 481C (Green Cap) ________ EA

132435
E Swab Flocked Tip Strl Nylon Att Poly Cap Lqd Amies Mini Flexable 482C (Blue 

Cap) 
________ EA

13559 Microtainer No Addtv Microgard Red 250-500UL ________ 50/PK

140394 Bandage Cohesive LF Tan 2IN X 5YD ________ 36/BX

145173 Glucola 75 gram Orange ________ 6/PK



148279 NEW BD Anaerobic Blood Culture Bottles (Maroon) ________ EA

148280 NEW BD Aerobic Blood Culture Bottles (Blue) ________ EA

15219 Urine Container Non Sterile (white cap) ________ EA

153706 Urine Container Sterile (orange cap) 100 in a bag ________ 100/BG

153706 Urine Container Sterile (orange cap) 100 in a bag ________ EA

154534 Saliva Collection Device (Pain Management) ________ EA

15521 Infant Heel Warmer ________ 25/BOX

155781 Purple Broom ________ 25/PK

15916 Cap Adapter for blood cultures ________ EA

169807 Transfer Straw For Urines ________ 100/CS

170310 Hemocult II Sensa Dispense Pak ________ 40/BX

170843 3 ml Lavender Hemogard ((Short Draw) ________ 100/BX

17134 Tongue Depressor Indv Wrapped ________ 500/BX

17141 Applicator Wood Stick NS 1/12in Diam 6in ________ BOX

171956 Eswab Flocked and Rayon Swab 486C (for Rapid Strep and reflex throat culture) ________ EA

17437 Towel White 3 ply 13x18 (countertop protectors) ________ 500/CS

175097 Cap Push Test Tube Neutral 13mm ________ 1000/BG

18122 6 ml Green Hemogard (Lithium Heparin) Plasma ________ 100/PK

187617 Commode Specimen Collector (nuns cap) ________ EA

19211 Push Button Butterfly 23g ________ 50/BX

193216
Swab Culturette Aerobic For Molecular MRSA by PCR (single swab white)Plus 

Strep A Rapid
________ EA

193293 Tourniquet Violet LF 1 X 18IN ________ 250/BG

197392 Biohazard Bag Green Room Temp 6x9 for specimen transport ________ 100/PK

197394 Blue Frozen Specimen Bags ________ 100/PK

197838 Abbott Universal Collection Kit ________ EA

20363 Band Aids ________ 50/CT

210707 Formalin Vial 10% 40ml ________ EA

21559 Needle Eclipse (21 x 1.25) Green ________ 48/BX

2246 Needle Eclipse (22 x 1.25) Black ________ 48/BX

23205 Transport Stool Para Pak Culture C & S Orange top Cary-Blair ________ 20/EA

25393 6 ml Pink K2 EDTA ________ EA

25487 Urine Container Mid-Stream kit w/urine and cult tubes ________ 50/CS

26971 Tubes Gray Urine Preservative (culture) ________ 100/PK



27998 Container Sharps Wall Horizontal Clr 3gal (10 in a case) BACKORDER NO ETA ________ 10/CS

28001 Sharps Container Small ________ EA

28005 Sharps Container 2 Gallon ________ EA

30726 24 Hour Plastic Amber Urine Container ________ EA

335641 3.5 ml Gold CAP ________ 100/BX

343380 Tube Centrifuge Conical Polyproyproplene Strl 15ML ________ 50/PK

343504 6 ml Navy Blue no Additive ________ EA

353447 Tube Urinalysis Round Bottom (Yellow Top) ________ 100/BX

37663 Gauze 2 x 2 4 ply ________ 200/BG

39251 LABEL REFRIGERATOR ________ ROLL

39253 LABEL FROZEN RED ________ ROLL

395940 Green Micro Labels ________ ROLL

400826 5.5 mL Gray (Sodium Fluoride/Potassium Oxalate) ________ EA

405490 4.5 ml Mint Green Lithium Heparin w GEL ________ EA

413739 Holder Transfer TI LL Ndless Port Female Luer Conn ________ CA

416073 5 ml Pearl Top EDTA with Gel Sperator ________ EA

416915 Toxi Split Kit (FOR DRUG SCREEN ONLY) ________ EA

419777 Zebra Labels (for Zebra 74M Plus LARGE ROLL) ________ ROLL

428295 Holder Tube one use (for eclipse needle) ________ 250/BG

428295 Adapter for eclipse needle ________ 250/BG

433004 Chloraprep One Step Applicator (blood cultures) ________ 25/BOX

441551 Advanced Beneficiary Notice (ABN) English ________ 50/PK

441642 Advanced PAP Beneficiary Notice (ABN) English ________ 50/PK

4496 2.7 ml Blue (COAG) ________ 100/BX

458743 6 ml Red Clot Activator ________ 100/PK

60405 Transfer Straw with C&S Urine Tube Kit ________ 50/PK

63741 RESPIRATOR PARTICULATE N95 TEAL SM ________ 20/BX

69362 Glucola 100 gram Orange ________ 6/PK

704844 Boric Acid Tablets 1.0g ________ 100/BO

705213 Sharps Container 9 gal ________ EA

711748 Mask Blue With Ear Loops ________ 50/BX

715608 Blood Bank Transfer Pipettes ________ 500/BX

715839 BD MAX Molecular Vaginal Panel Specimen Collection Kit ________ EA



 

Medspeed Supplies 

 

717416 SIGN IN SHEET HIPPA PRIVACY PURPLE ________ 125/PK

720009 PERSONAL USE OC AUTO SENSOR IO KIT ________ 20/BX

721635 XS Gloves Flexal Nitrile ________ 200/BX

723540 TB QUANTIFERON GOLD TEST ________ EA

725750 TOWELETTE CASTILE SOAP SNGL USE ________ 100/BX

727484 PAP Thin Prep Vial with brush/spatula ________ EA/1

728652 TRACE ELEM K2 EDTA ROYAL BLUE FOR LEAD TEST ________ 100/PK

728652 TRACE ELEM K2 EDTA ROYAL BLUE FOR LEAD TEST ________ EA

77604 Needle Eclipse Preattached Black (22g x 1.25) ________ 100/CS

77605 Needle Eclipse Preattached Green (21g x 1.25) ________ 100/CS

79330
Label Thermal White 1IN Core 2x1.25in for GX420d printer THERMD50 

(SMALL ROLL )
________ ROLL

80190 Push Button Butterfly 25g ________ 50/BX

89748 Kit Mono Surevue Signature ________ 25/PK

89792 Vacutainer plus PLST 6mL Red Clear (For Micro Albumin) ________ 100/PK

9557 Microtainer Clot Act SST Amber Cap 400-600UL ________ 50/BG

9603 4 ml Lavender Serum EDTA ________ 100/BX

9604 6 ml Green (Sodium Heparin) ________ EA

9605 5 ml CAT Gold Top ________ 100/BX

9614 6 ml Navy Blue Trace Element EDTA ________ EA

Medspeed Medspeed Bar Code Labels Alverno-Core Lab ________ ROLL

Medspeed Medspeed Bar Code Labels Alverno-Micro ________ ROLL

Medspeed Medspeed Bar Code Labels- OTHER- use comments to order, provide details ________ ROLL

Item Number Item Description Qty. Config

Medspeed Medspeed Bar Code Labels Alverno-Core Lab ________ ROLL

Medspeed Frozen Lock Box Pack Contains 2 Gel Packs ________ PK

Medspeed Extra Frozen Gel for Frozen Pack ________ PK

Medspeed Medspeed Bar Code Labels- OTHER- use comments to order, provide details ________ ROLL



Stroger Supplies 

 

COVID-19 Collection 

 

FAIS ONLY 

 

Item Number Item Description Qty. Config

110490 Dye Marking Tissue Histology Violet ________ EA

1353 Dye Marking Tissue Histology Orange ________ EA

167406 Cabinet Embedd Cassette 6 Drawer ________ EA

167407 Stand Cabinet Embedd Cassette 6 Drawer ________ EA

30946 Dye Marking Tissue Histology Red ________ EA

37051 Dye Marking Tissue Histology Yellow ________ EA

424442 Dye Marking Tissue Histology Black ________ EA

424443 Dye Marking Tissue Histology Blue ________ EA

424505 Dye Marking Tissue Histology Green ________ EA

709445 Histo Cassette Tissue Tubed White ________ 750/CA

709446 Histosette II Processing Tubed Pink ________ 750/CA

709447 Histo Cassette Tissue Tubed Blue ________ 750/CA

709448 Histo Cassette Tissue Tubed Yellow ________ 750/CA

709449 Histo Cassette Tissue Tubed Orange ________ 750/CA

709450 Histo Cassette Tissue Tubed Green ________ 750/CA

Item 
Number Item Description Qty. Config

197838
COVID Collection Kit with Nasal Swab (Order NP Swabs #197958 separate if 

preferred)
________ EA

Item Number Item Description Qty. Config



Quest Supplies 

 

CENTRAL HOUSEKEEPING 

 

Item Number Item Description Qty. Config

717785 (Quest) T100 CLEAR TRANSFER TUBE PRIVATE LABELW/CAP ________ 100/BG

717867 (Quest) ST06 VIAL TRACE ELEMENT SERUM WRED LABEL ________ 25/PK

718473 (Quest) T15 TUBE YELLOW 6ML ACD SOL B ________ EA/1

719031 (Quest) K05 Fish Kit ________ EA/1

Item Number Item Description Qty. Config


